Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ □	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET (30/2005) PATENTS ONLY U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office		
	of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached on	iginal documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies): David E. Dean Mike J. Radziun Scott T. Mansell		Name and address Name: GE Medical	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les)	attached? 🕒 Yes 🛂 No		
3. Nature of conveyance:			
Assignment Assignment	☐ Merger	Street Address: 3000 North Grandview Boulev	
Security Agreement	Change of Name	Street Address.	
May 20, 2003 May 19, 2003 May 19, 2003 Execution Date: May 20, 2003			State: WI Zip: 53188
Execution Date: May 25, 255		Additional name(s) & ad-	dress(es) attached? 🖳 Yes 🛂 No
4. Application number(s) or paten If this document is being filed to A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/250,015	ogether with a new appli	cation, the execution dat B. Patent No.(s) ached? Yes No	te of the application is:
5. Name and address of party to			lications and patents involved:
concerning document should be			
Name: Jeffrey J. Chapp		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3	.41)\$_40.00
Internal Address:		☐ Enclosed	
		Authorized to b	e charged to deposit account
Street Address:_28333 Telegrap	ph Road, Suite 250	8. Deposit account nut	mber:
City: Southfield State: MI	Zip: 48034	(Attach duplicate copy of	this page If paying by deposit account)
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge as is a true copy of the original do Jeffrey J. Chapp Name of Person Signir Total or	cument.	information is true and co	6-5-03 Date

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v07 Stylesheet Version v02

05/28/2003 800006539

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	APPLICATION NUMBER 10/250015
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF ASSIGN	NOR'S INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
David F Dean	2003-05-20
Mike J. Radzium	2003-05-19
Scott T. Mansell	2003-05-20

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name	Street Address	Internal Address	City	State/Country	Postal Code
Global Technology	3000 North Grandview Boulevard		Waukesha	WISCONSIN	53188

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

FAX NUMBER: 248-223-9522

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

When the customer number has been provided, the Office of Public Records will obtain the correspondence data from the official record on file at the USPTO.

CUSTOMER NUMBER: 027256

NAME OF PERSON SIGNING:	Jeffrey J. Chapp
DATE SIGNED:	2003-05-28

Total Attachments: 2 source=Assignment1.tif source=Assignment2.t)f

REEL: 013708 FRAME: 0808

PATENT

P.08/09

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION

WHEREAS, WE, David E. Dean, Mike J. Radziun, Scott T. Mansell, hereafter referred to as applicant(s), have invented certain new and useful improvements in:

IMPEDANCE MISMATCH APPARATUS AND SYSTEM FOR ISOLATION OF AN MR IMAGING SYSTEM

X for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on

"WHITE HARM

PATENT REEL: 013708 FRAME: 0809

Date: <u>1944 19,2</u>	Mike J. Radziun
deed this DEBRA G. THACH	ppeared, and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and 2003. Abba A Thach Notary Public
Date: 2003 May	1- 7M el
Before me persogally a deed this <u>AC</u> day	appeared, and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and of
	COONTY OF! WALKERYA
	My commer or pines 1/22/2006